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TS 5050.068 - Lasekasse til TS

Funktioner

Best.nr.

Leveringsomfang

Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt
Bruttovaegt
Toldtarifnummer
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 5050.068

Lasekasse inkl. dobbeltkamindsats
Inkl. montagematerialer

1 stk.
0,076 kg
0,087 kg
83016000
EC000327
EC000327

27189266



